[ Title Donated By Description [ Refail Value | Starting Bid |
#0071 - Pandan Room Gift Card Stuber Insurance Agency A $50 gift card to Pandan Room, courtesy of Stuber Insurance Agency. $50.00 $30.00
#002 - Centenary Stage Tickets Centenary Stage 1 voucher for 3 tickets to any performance during 2026. $66.00 $35.00
#003 - Ballroom Dance Lessons Classic Ballroom Dance A gift card for 3 lessons; introductory program. $300.00 $150.00
#004 - Autographed Mahogany Guitar Autographed Mahogany Guitar - autographed by Kevin Jonas. $800.00 $300.00
#005 - Gift card to Fujyama ServPro 1 - $100 gift card to Fujyama. $100.00 $50.00
#006 - Video Transfer HTV Media Productions A $200 gift card for home movie transfer service of any type of video tape. Film reels are NOT $200.00 $100.00

included; just "legacy video".
#007 - Greene Beans Gift Card Otterstedt Insurance 1 - $100 gift card to Greene Beans Coffee. $100.00 $50.00
A family 4-pack of tickets to the Land of Make Believe. Expires at the end of the 2026 $164.00 $80.00
#008 - Land of Make Believe Land of Make Believe season.
#009 - 1776 Restaurant Gift Card Westcor Land Title Insurance Co. é$100 gift card to 1776 Restaurant in Morristown, courtesy of Westcor Land Title Insurance $100.00 $50.00
0.
éofm - gwakening Point Wellness Massage | Awakening Point Wellness A gift card for a Lymph Drainage Massage. $90.00 $45.00
ift car
#011 - Air Conditioning Service Gallagher's Plumbing & Heating A/g/ift card for 1 maintenance call for a summer start-up air-conditioning service. Expires $175.00 $85.00
3/7/2027.
#012 - $50 Gift Card Taphouse A $50 gift card to Taphouse. $50.00 $25.00
#013 - Tracey's Candy Shoppe Stuber Insurance Agency A $50 gift card to Tracey's Candy Shoppe, courtesy of Stuber Insurance Agency. $50.00 $30.00
#014 - Amish Mike's Amish Mike's 8-Foot Outdoor Wood Picnic Table. $610.00 300.00
#015 - $150 Gift card Grand Rental Station A $150 gift card to Grand Rental Station. $150.00 $80.00
#016 - $100 Donaldson's Gift Card Donaldson's Farm 1 - $100 gift card to Donaldson's Farm. $100.00 $50.00
#017 - $250 Gift card Berk's Furniture & Mattress A $250 gift card to Berk's Furniture & Mattress. $250.00 $125.00
#018 - BBQ Pit Gift card BBQ Pit Restaurant & Catering A $50 gift card to the BBQ Pit. $50.00 $25.00
#019 - Gift Card for teeth Whitening Hackettstown Advanced Dental Care 1 gift card for at home teeth whitening kit. Value $405. $405.00 $120.00
#020 - $100 Gift Card to Coco Nail Sklyland World Travel A $100 gift card to Coco Nails and beauty products from Aruba Aloe. $125.00 $65.00
#021 - Delloons Boutique Gift Card Delloons Boutique LLC A $100 gift card to Delloons Boutique. Can be used for helium balloons, balloon bouquests, $100.00 $50.00
birthday backdrops & balloon décor. Expires 3/6/2027. Cannot be used with other offers;
must be used in one transaction.
#022 - $150 Auto Care Gift card HMI Auto Care 1-$150 Auto Care gift card, HMI coffee mugs, Crewsweater, Pens, accessories. $245.00 $120.00
#023 — $50 Mama’s & Café Baci Gift Card |Mama’s & Café Baci A $50 gift card to Mama’s & Café Baci. $50.00 $25.00
#024 - Custom M&Ms Mars Inc. A $100 gift card to be used for custom M&Ms. $100.00 $50.00
#025 - Gym Membership Gibson Gym A one year membership to Gibson Gym. Must be a new member. $579.00 $200.00
A family 4-pack of tickets to the Land of Make Believe. Expires at the end of the 2026 $164.00 $80.00
#026 - Land of Make Believe Land of Make Believe season.
#027 - $150 Toscana Gift Card David's Country Inn A $150 gift card to Toscana Restaurant. $150.00 $80.00
#028 - Mattar's Bistro Gift Card Re/Max Town and Country A $100 Mattar's Bistro Gift card. $100.00 $50.00
#029 - $100 ShopRite Gift Card RoNetco Supermarkets, Inc. A $100 gift card to ShopRite. $100.00 $50.00
#030 - $100 Redwoods Gift Card Redwoods Grill & Bar A $100 gift card to Redwoods Grill & Bar. $100.00 $50.00
#031 - $50 Pasta Grill Gift Card Jerry DiMaio, Sr. A $50 gift card to Pasta Girill. $50.00 $25.00
#032 - $100 Gift Card James on Main James of Main A $100 gift card to James on Main. $100.00 $50.00
#033 - Spirits Gift Basket Living Spirits Distillery & Cocktail Bar A gift basket from Living Spirits; includes coffee flavored liquor, Living Spirits Vodka, 2 glasse: $110.00 $60.00
#034 - Panther Pub Gift Card Panther Pub A $50 gift card to Panther Pub. $50.00 $25.00
#035 - Matte Black Beats Vermella Hackettstown A pair of Matte Black Beats Solo 4 Headset. $199.00 $100.00
#036 - Arctic Foods Gift Card Arctic Foods A $100 gift card to The Meat Shoppe at Arctic Foods. $100.00 $50.00
#037 - $100 Pasta Grill Gift Card Peter & Karen Olivieri A $100 gift card to Pasta Grill by Enzos $100.00 $50.00
#038 - $50 Marley's Gift Card Marley's Gothem Girill A $50 gift card to Marley's Gothem Giill. $50.00 $25.00
#039 - Free Residental Trash Service Sanico 1 year free residential service - includes 1-95 gallon container serviced weekly for trash & $450.00 $230.00
1-95 gallon container for recycling served every 2 weeks.
#040 - $100 Gift Card The Petite Aesthetician A $100 gift card to The Petite Aesthetician. $100.00 $50.00
#041 - McDonald's Gift Card McDonald's 2-$25 gift cards to McDonalds. $50.00 $25.00
#042 - $100 Gift Card Panther Valley Pharmacy A $100 gift card to the Panther Valley Pharmacy. $100.00 $50.00
#043 - Land of Make Believe Land of Make Believe A family 4-pack of tickets to the Land of Make Believe. Expires at the end of the 2026 $164.00 $80.00
season.
#043A - Luce's Chacuterie A gift card to Luce's Chacuteri; includes $30 insulated coffee mug. $100.00 $50.00
#044 - McDonald's Gift Card McDonald's 2-$25 gift cards to McDonalds. $50.00 $25.00



#045 - Dental Care
#046 - Custom M&Ms
#047 - Car Service

#048 - $50 Marley's Gift Card
#049 - $300 Gift Card

#050 - $50 Gift card to Panther Pub

#051 - Land of Make Believe
#052 - Car Detailing

#053 - $100 Target Gift Card
#054 - 4-Some of Golf

#055 - $50 Gift Card to Jersey Girl Brewing

#056 - Land of Make Believe

#057 - Auto Spa Reconditioning

Bright Smiles 4 Kids
Mars
Scotty G Auto MD

Marley's Gothem Girill
Blue Ridge Lumber
Jerry DiMaio, Sr.

Land of Make Believe
Auto Perfection

Maguire Memorial Home
Hawk Pointe Golf Club
Jersey Girl Brewing
Land of Make Believe

John Johnson Automotive

#058 - $100 gift card to Homegood/TJ Max/N RE/MAX Heritage Properties

#059 - $100 Gift Card to Mattar's Bistro
#060 - $100 Gift Card to Pasta Girill
#061 - $60 Gift Cards to Oakwood Lanes

#062 - $150 Tickners Gift Card

#063 - $100 Gift Card to Kilhaney's

Jerry DiMaio, Sr.

Pasta Girill

Sports Scene/Oakwood Lanes
Tickeners Farm & Pet Supplies
Kilhaney's Pickles

#064 - $100 Gift Card to Center Point Wellne Edward Jones

#065 - $100 WaWa Gift Card
#066 — $150 gift card to Toscana
#067 - $100 Gift Card to Aamco
#068 - $50 Marley's Gift Card
#069 - Land of Make Believe

#070 - $200 gift card to James on Main
#071 - $150 Gift Card to Mattar's Bistro

#072 - $100 Gift Card to Toscana
#073 - $50 Gift Card to The After
#074 - New Patient Dental Exam

#075 - $100 Donaldson's Gift Card
#076 - $150 Gift Card to Churrascaria Paladar

Darren Tynan

Jerry DiMaio, Sr.
Aamco

Marley's Gothem Girill
Land of Make Believe

WRN!J Radio

Jerry DiMaio, Sr.
Fiedler Real Estate
The After

Bright Smiles 4 Kids
Donaldson's Farm
Jerry DiMaio, Sr.

#077 - Private Tour and Jazz Concert Tickets Ruterfurd Hall

#078 - $100 Gift Card to Mattar's Bistro

Mattar's Bistro

#079 — $100 Mama’s & Café Baci Gift Card |Jerry DiMaio, Sr.
#080 - $100 gift card to Homegood/TJ Max/N RE/MAX Heritage Properties

#081 - $250 Gift card for Automotive

Service

#082 - $50 Gift Card to Taphouse
#083 - $100 WaWa Gift Card
#084 - $50 Marley's Gift Card
#085 - $50 Gift Card

#086 - Land of Make Believe

#087 - McDonald's Gift Card
#088 - $100 Gift Card to Panther Pub

#089 - Gift Basket & Visa Gift Card
#090 — $100 Mama’s & Café Baci Gift Card

#091 - Chimney Sweep
#092 - Land of Make Believe

#093 - $50 Gift Card to Panther Pub

#094 - McDonald's Gift Card

DTA Automotive

Taphouse

Darren Tynan
Marley's Gothem Girill
The After

Land of Make Believe

McDonald's

Jerry DiMaio, Sr.

Unity Bank

Jerry DiMaio, Sr.

Luna Chimney Sweeps
Land of Make Believe

Panther Pub
McDonald's

1 - free comprehensive new patient exam, x-ray, child cleaning & Sonic Electric Toothbrush
A $100 gift card to be used for custom M&Ms.

A gift card for free oil & filter change, tire rotation, high speed balancing/50 point vehicle
inspection and safety check.

2-$25 (ift certficates to Marley's.
A $300 gift card to Blue Ridge Lumber.
1 - $50 gift certficates to Panther Pub.

A family 4-pack of tickets to the Land of Make Believe. Expires at the end of the 2026
season.

A gift card for car detailing. Value $220

A $100 gift card to Target.

A 4-Some of golf with carts. Mon-Thursday; no holidays.
A $50 gift card to Jersey Girl Brewing

A family 4-pack of tickets to the Land of Make Believe. Expires at the end of the 2026
season.

An Auto Spa Reconditioning Package. Lube, oil and filter, rotate tires, complete exterior and
interior cleaning. Does not include synthetic oil or diesel engines; additional charges apply

for specialty categories. Not for use with commercial vehicles.

1 - $100 gift card to Home Goods/TJ MAX/Marshalls
2 - $50 gift cards to Mattar's Bistro.

A $100 gift card to Pasta Girill.

A $20 gift card to the Sports Scene Restaurant and $40 gift card for bowling.
A $150 gift card to Tickners.

A $100 gift card to Kilhaney's Pickles.

A $100 gift card to Center Point Wellness.

A $100 gift card to WaWa.

3 - $50 gift cards to Toscana.

A $100 gift card to Aamco.

A $50 gift card to Marley's.

A family 4-pack of tickets to the Land of Make Believe. Expires at the end of the 2026
season.

1- 5200 gift card to James on Main.

3 - $50 gift cards to Mattar's Bistro.

A $100 gift card to Toscana's.

2-$25 gift cards to The After.

1 - free comprehensive new patient exam, x-ray, child cleaning & Sonic Electric Toothbrush
1 - $100 gift card to Donaldson’s Farm.

3 - $50 gift cards to Churrascaria Paladar.

A private tour for 10 people & 2 tickets to the first Jazz Concert.

A $100 gift card to Mattar's Bistro.

2 - $50 gift card to Mama’s & Café Baci.

1 - $100 gift card to Home Goods/TJ MAX/Marshalls

A $250 gift card for car repairs/maintenance (does not include tires).

A $50 gift card to Taphouse.
A $100 gift card to WaWa.
2-$25 gift cards to Marley's.
2-$25 gift cards to The After.

A family 4-pack of tickets to the Land of Make Believe. Expires at the end of the 2026
season.

2-$25 gift cards to McDonalds.

2 - $50 gift certficates to Panther Pub.

A $100 Visa gift card, a bottle of wine and Unity Bank swag.
2 - $50 gift cards to Mama's & Café Baci.

A gift card for a chimney sweep.

A family 4-pack of tickets to the Land of Make Believe. Expires at the end of the 2026
season.

A $50 gift card to Panter Pub.
2-$25 gift cards to McDonalds.

$378.00
$100.00
$150.00

$50.00
$300.00
$50.00
$164.00

$220.00
$100.00
$495.00

$50.00
$164.00

$369.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$60.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$150.00
$100.00

$50.00
$164.00

$200.00
$150.00
$100.00

$50.00
$378.00
$100.00
$150.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$250.00

$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$164.00

$50.00
$100.00
$120.00
$100.00
$259.00
$164.00

$50.00
$50.00

$150.00
$50.00

$75.00
$25.00
$150.00
$25.00
$80.00

$110.00
$50.00
$250.00
$25.00
$80.00

$190.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$30.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$80.00
$50.00
$25.00
$80.00

$100.00
$80.00
$50.00
$25.00
$190.00
$50.00
$80.00
$125.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$125.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$80.00

$25.00
$50.00
$60.00
$50.00
$130.00
$80.00

$25.00
$25.00



#095 — $100 Mama’s & Café Baci Gift Card |Mama’s & Café Baci

#096 - $100 Gift Card to Pasta Girill Jerry DiMaio, Sr.
#097 - Land of Make Believe Land of Make Believe
#098 - Sub Shack Gift Card Sub Shack

#099 - $150 Gift Card to Center Point Wellne Center Point Wellness

2 - $50 gift cards to Mama's & Café Baci.

2 - $50 gift cards to Pasta Girill.

A family 4-pack of tickets to the Land of Make Believe. Expires at the end of the 2026
season.

A 3 Foot Sub Sandwich donated by Sub Shack.

A $150 gift card to Center Point Wellness for: Yoga/Salt Cave/10 Class Pass.

$100.00
$100.00
$164.00

$65.00
$150.00

$50.00
$50.00
$80.00

$30.00
$65.00



