

Title	Donated By	Description	Retail Value	Starting Bid
#001 - Pandan Room Gift Card	Stuber Insurance Agency	A \$50 gift card to Pandan Room, courtesy of Stuber Insurance Agency.	\$50.00	\$30.00
#002 - Centenary Stage Tickets	Centenary Stage	1 voucher for 3 tickets to any performance during 2026.	\$66.00	\$35.00
#003 - Ballroom Dance Lessons	Classic Ballroom Dance	A gift card for 3 lessons; introductory program.	\$300.00	\$150.00
#004 - Autographed Mahogany Guitar		Autographed Mahogany Guitar - autographed by Kevin Jonas.	\$800.00	\$300.00
#005 - Gift card to Fujyama	ServPro	1 - \$100 gift card to Fujyama.	\$100.00	\$50.00
#006 - Video Transfer	HTV Media Productions	A \$200 gift card for home movie transfer service of any type of video tape. Film reels are NOT included; just "legacy video".	\$200.00	\$100.00
#007 - Greene Beans Gift Card	Otterstedt Insurance	1 - \$100 gift card to Greene Beans Coffee.	\$100.00	\$50.00
#008 - Land of Make Believe	Land of Make Believe	A family 4-pack of tickets to the Land of Make Believe. Expires at the end of the 2026 season.	\$164.00	\$80.00
#009 - 1776 Restaurant Gift Card	Westcor Land Title Insurance Co.	A \$100 gift card to 1776 Restaurant in Morristown, courtesy of Westcor Land Title Insurance Co.	\$100.00	\$50.00
#010 - Awakening Point Wellness Massage Gift card	Awakening Point Wellness	A gift card for a Lymph Drainage Massage.	\$90.00	\$45.00
#011 - Air Conditioning Service	Gallagher's Plumbing & Heating	A gift card for 1 maintenance call for a summer start-up air-conditioning service. Expires 3/7/2027.	\$175.00	\$85.00
#012 - \$50 Gift Card	Taphouse	A \$50 gift card to Taphouse.	\$50.00	\$25.00
#013 - Tracey's Candy Shoppe	Stuber Insurance Agency	A \$50 gift card to Tracey's Candy Shoppe, courtesy of Stuber Insurance Agency.	\$50.00	\$30.00
#014 - Amish Mike's	Amish Mike's	8-Foot Outdoor Wood Picnic Table.	\$610.00	300.00
#015 - \$150 Gift card	Grand Rental Station	A \$150 gift card to Grand Rental Station.	\$150.00	\$80.00
#016 - \$100 Donaldson's Gift Card	Donaldson's Farm	1 - \$100 gift card to Donaldson's Farm.	\$100.00	\$50.00
#017 - \$250 Gift card	Berk's Furniture & Mattress	A \$250 gift card to Berk's Furniture & Mattress.	\$250.00	\$125.00
#018 - BBQ Pit Gift card	BBQ Pit Restaurant & Catering	A \$50 gift card to the BBQ Pit.	\$50.00	\$25.00
#019 - Gift Card for teeth Whitening	Hackettstown Advanced Dental Care	1 gift card for at home teeth whitening kit. Value \$405.	\$405.00	\$120.00
#020 - \$100 Gift Card to Coco Nail	Skyland World Travel	A \$100 gift card to Coco Nails and beauty products from Aruba Aloe.	\$125.00	\$65.00
#021 - Delloons Boutique Gift Card	Delloons Boutique LLC	A \$100 gift card to Delloons Boutique. Can be used for helium balloons, balloon bouquets, birthday backdrops & balloon décor. Expires 3/6/2027. Cannot be used with other offers; must be used in one transaction.	\$100.00	\$50.00
#022 - \$150 Auto Care Gift card	HMI Auto Care	1-\$150 Auto Care gift card, HMI coffee mugs, Crewsweater, Pens, accessories.	\$245.00	\$120.00
#023 - \$50 Mama's & Café Baci Gift Card	Mama's & Café Baci	A \$50 gift card to Mama's & Café Baci.	\$50.00	\$25.00
#024 - Custom M&Ms	Mars Inc.	A \$100 gift card to be used for custom M&Ms.	\$100.00	\$50.00
#025 - Gym Membership	Gibson Gym	A one year membership to Gibson Gym. Must be a new member.	\$579.00	\$200.00
#026 - Land of Make Believe	Land of Make Believe	A family 4-pack of tickets to the Land of Make Believe. Expires at the end of the 2026 season.	\$164.00	\$80.00
#027 - \$150 Toscana Gift Card	David's Country Inn	A \$150 gift card to Toscana Restaurant.	\$150.00	\$80.00
#028 - Mattar's Bistro Gift Card	Re/Max Town and Country	A \$100 Mattar's Bistro Gift card.	\$100.00	\$50.00
#029 - \$100 ShopRite Gift Card	RoNetco Supermarkets, Inc.	A \$100 gift card to ShopRite.	\$100.00	\$50.00
#030 - \$100 Redwoods Gift Card	Redwoods Grill & Bar	A \$100 gift card to Redwoods Grill & Bar.	\$100.00	\$50.00
#031 - \$50 Pasta Grill Gift Card	Jerry DiMaio, Sr.	A \$50 gift card to Pasta Grill.	\$50.00	\$25.00
#032 - \$100 Gift Card James on Main	James of Main	A \$100 gift card to James on Main.	\$100.00	\$50.00
#033 - Spirits Gift Basket	Living Spirits Distillery & Cocktail Bar	A gift basket from Living Spirits; includes coffee flavored liquor, Living Spirits Vodka, 2 glasses	\$110.00	\$60.00
#034 - Panther Pub Gift Card	Panther Pub	A \$50 gift card to Panther Pub.	\$50.00	\$25.00
#035 - Matte Black Beats	Vermella Hackettstown	A pair of Matte Black Beats Solo 4 Headset.	\$199.00	\$100.00
#036 - Arctic Foods Gift Card	Arctic Foods	A \$100 gift card to The Meat Shoppe at Arctic Foods.	\$100.00	\$50.00
#037 - \$100 Pasta Grill Gift Card	Peter & Karen Olivieri	A \$100 gift card to Pasta Grill by Enzos	\$100.00	\$50.00
#038 - \$50 Marley's Gift Card	Marley's Gotham Grill	A \$50 gift card to Marley's Gotham Grill.	\$50.00	\$25.00
#039 - Free Residential Trash Service	Sanico	1 year free residential service - includes 1-95 gallon container serviced weekly for trash & 1-95 gallon container for recycling served every 2 weeks.	\$450.00	\$230.00
#040 - \$100 Gift Card	The Petite Aesthetician	A \$100 gift card to The Petite Aesthetician.	\$100.00	\$50.00
#041 - McDonald's Gift Card	McDonald's	2-\$25 gift cards to McDonalds.	\$50.00	\$25.00
#042 - \$100 Gift Card	Panther Valley Pharmacy	A \$100 gift card to the Panther Valley Pharmacy.	\$100.00	\$50.00
#043 - Land of Make Believe	Land of Make Believe	A family 4-pack of tickets to the Land of Make Believe. Expires at the end of the 2026 season.	\$164.00	\$80.00
#043A - Luce's Chacuterie		A gift card to Luce's Chacuterie; includes \$30 insulated coffee mug.	\$100.00	\$50.00
#044 - McDonald's Gift Card	McDonald's	2-\$25 gift cards to McDonalds.	\$50.00	\$25.00

#045 - Dental Care	Bright Smiles 4 Kids	1 - free comprehensive new patient exam, x-ray, child cleaning & Sonic Electric Toothbrush	\$378.00	\$150.00
#046 - Custom M&Ms	Mars	A \$100 gift card to be used for custom M&Ms.	\$100.00	\$50.00
#047 - Car Service	Scotty G Auto MD	A gift card for free oil & filter change, tire rotation, high speed balancing/50 point vehicle inspection and safety check.	\$150.00	\$75.00
#048 - \$50 Marley's Gift Card	Marley's Gotham Grill	2-\$25 gift certificates to Marley's.	\$50.00	\$25.00
#049 - \$300 Gift Card	Blue Ridge Lumber	A \$300 gift card to Blue Ridge Lumber.	\$300.00	\$150.00
#050 - \$50 Gift card to Panther Pub	Jerry DiMaio, Sr.	1 - \$50 gift certificates to Panther Pub.	\$50.00	\$25.00
#051 - Land of Make Believe	Land of Make Believe	A family 4-pack of tickets to the Land of Make Believe. Expires at the end of the 2026 season.	\$164.00	\$80.00
#052 - Car Detailing	Auto Perfection	A gift card for car detailing. Value \$220	\$220.00	\$110.00
#053 - \$100 Target Gift Card	Maguire Memorial Home	A \$100 gift card to Target.	\$100.00	\$50.00
#054 - 4-Some of Golf	Hawk Pointe Golf Club	A 4-Some of golf with carts. Mon-Thursday; no holidays.	\$495.00	\$250.00
#055 - \$50 Gift Card to Jersey Girl Brewing	Jersey Girl Brewing	A \$50 gift card to Jersey Girl Brewing	\$50.00	\$25.00
#056 - Land of Make Believe	Land of Make Believe	A family 4-pack of tickets to the Land of Make Believe. Expires at the end of the 2026 season.	\$164.00	\$80.00
#057 - Auto Spa Reconditioning	John Johnson Automotive	An Auto Spa Reconditioning Package. Lube, oil and filter, rotate tires, complete exterior and interior cleaning. Does not include synthetic oil or diesel engines; additional charges apply for specialty categories. Not for use with commercial vehicles.	\$369.00	\$190.00
#058 - \$100 gift card to Homegood/TJ Max/M	RE/MAX Heritage Properties	1 - \$100 gift card to Home Goods/TJ MAX/Marshalls	\$100.00	\$50.00
#059 - \$100 Gift Card to Mattar's Bistro	Jerry DiMaio, Sr.	2 - \$50 gift cards to Mattar's Bistro.	\$100.00	\$50.00
#060 - \$100 Gift Card to Pasta Grill	Pasta Grill	A \$100 gift card to Pasta Grill.	\$100.00	\$50.00
#061 - \$60 Gift Cards to Oakwood Lanes	Sports Scene/Oakwood Lanes	A \$20 gift card to the Sports Scene Restaurant and \$40 gift card for bowling.	\$60.00	\$30.00
#062 - \$150 Tickners Gift Card	Tickners Farm & Pet Supplies	A \$150 gift card to Tickners.	\$150.00	\$75.00
#063 - \$100 Gift Card to Kilhaneys	Kilhaneys Pickles	A \$100 gift card to Kilhaneys Pickles.	\$100.00	\$50.00
#064 - \$100 Gift Card to Center Point Wellne	Edward Jones	A \$100 gift card to Center Point Wellness.	\$100.00	\$50.00
#065 - \$100 WaWa Gift Card	Darren Tynan	A \$100 gift card to WaWa.	\$100.00	\$50.00
#066 - \$150 gift card to Toscana	Jerry DiMaio, Sr.	3 - \$50 gift cards to Toscana.	\$150.00	\$80.00
#067 - \$100 Gift Card to Aamco	Aamco	A \$100 gift card to Aamco.	\$100.00	\$50.00
#068 - \$50 Marley's Gift Card	Marley's Gotham Grill	A \$50 gift card to Marley's.	\$50.00	\$25.00
#069 - Land of Make Believe	Land of Make Believe	A family 4-pack of tickets to the Land of Make Believe. Expires at the end of the 2026 season.	\$164.00	\$80.00
#070 - \$200 gift card to James on Main	WRNJ Radio	1 - \$200 gift card to James on Main.	\$200.00	\$100.00
#071 - \$150 Gift Card to Mattar's Bistro	Jerry DiMaio, Sr.	3 - \$50 gift cards to Mattar's Bistro.	\$150.00	\$80.00
#072 - \$100 Gift Card to Toscana	Fiedler Real Estate	A \$100 gift card to Toscana's.	\$100.00	\$50.00
#073 - \$50 Gift Card to The After	The After	2-\$25 gift cards to The After.	\$50.00	\$25.00
#074 - New Patient Dental Exam	Bright Smiles 4 Kids	1 - free comprehensive new patient exam, x-ray, child cleaning & Sonic Electric Toothbrush	\$378.00	\$190.00
#075 - \$100 Donaldson's Gift Card	Donaldson's Farm	1 - \$100 gift card to Donaldson's Farm.	\$100.00	\$50.00
#076 - \$150 Gift Card to Churrascaria Paladar	Jerry DiMaio, Sr.	3 - \$50 gift cards to Churrascaria Paladar.	\$150.00	\$80.00
#077 - Private Tour and Jazz Concert Tickets	Ruterfurd Hall	A private tour for 10 people & 2 tickets to the first Jazz Concert.	\$250.00	\$125.00
#078 - \$100 Gift Card to Mattar's Bistro	Mattar's Bistro	A \$100 gift card to Mattar's Bistro.	\$100.00	\$50.00
#079 - \$100 Mama's & Café Baci Gift Card	Jerry DiMaio, Sr.	2 - \$50 gift card to Mama's & Café Baci.	\$100.00	\$50.00
#080 - \$100 gift card to Homegood/TJ Max/M	RE/MAX Heritage Properties	1 - \$100 gift card to Home Goods/TJ MAX/Marshalls	\$100.00	\$50.00
#081 - \$250 Gift card for Automotive Service	DTA Automotive	A \$250 gift card for car repairs/maintenance (does not include tires).	\$250.00	\$125.00
#082 - \$50 Gift Card to Taphouse	Taphouse	A \$50 gift card to Taphouse.	\$50.00	\$25.00
#083 - \$100 WaWa Gift Card	Darren Tynan	A \$100 gift card to WaWa.	\$100.00	\$50.00
#084 - \$50 Marley's Gift Card	Marley's Gotham Grill	2-\$25 gift cards to Marley's.	\$50.00	\$25.00
#085 - \$50 Gift Card	The After	2-\$25 gift cards to The After.	\$50.00	\$25.00
#086 - Land of Make Believe	Land of Make Believe	A family 4-pack of tickets to the Land of Make Believe. Expires at the end of the 2026 season.	\$164.00	\$80.00
#087 - McDonald's Gift Card	McDonald's	2-\$25 gift cards to McDonalds.	\$50.00	\$25.00
#088 - \$100 Gift Card to Panther Pub	Jerry DiMaio, Sr.	2 - \$50 gift certificates to Panther Pub.	\$100.00	\$50.00
#089 - Gift Basket & Visa Gift Card	Unity Bank	A \$100 Visa gift card, a bottle of wine and Unity Bank swag.	\$120.00	\$60.00
#090 - \$100 Mama's & Café Baci Gift Card	Jerry DiMaio, Sr.	2 - \$50 gift cards to Mama's & Café Baci.	\$100.00	\$50.00
#091 - Chimney Sweep	Luna Chimney Sweeps	A gift card for a chimney sweep.	\$259.00	\$130.00
#092 - Land of Make Believe	Land of Make Believe	A family 4-pack of tickets to the Land of Make Believe. Expires at the end of the 2026 season.	\$164.00	\$80.00
#093 - \$50 Gift Card to Panther Pub	Panther Pub	A \$50 gift card to Panter Pub.	\$50.00	\$25.00
#094 - McDonald's Gift Card	McDonald's	2-\$25 gift cards to McDonalds.	\$50.00	\$25.00

#095 - \$100 Mama's & Café Baci Gift Card	Mama's & Café Baci	2 - \$50 gift cards to Mama's & Café Baci.	\$100.00	\$50.00
#096 - \$100 Gift Card to Pasta Grill	Jerry DiMaio, Sr.	2 - \$50 gift cards to Pasta Grill.	\$100.00	\$50.00
#097 - Land of Make Believe	Land of Make Believe	A family 4-pack of tickets to the Land of Make Believe. Expires at the end of the 2026 season.	\$164.00	\$80.00
#098 - Sub Shack Gift Card	Sub Shack	A 3 Foot Sub Sandwich donated by Sub Shack.	\$65.00	\$30.00
#099 - \$150 Gift Card to Center Point Wellne	Center Point Wellness	A \$150 gift card to Center Point Wellness for: Yoga/Salt Cave/10 Class Pass.	\$150.00	\$65.00